
Fill in the gaps

Skyfall (BSO James Bond) by Adele

 This is the end

 Hold  (1)________  breath and count to ten

 Feel the earth move and then

 Hear my  (2)__________  burst again

 For  (3)________  is the end

 I've drowned and dreamt this moment

 So overdue I owe them

  (4)__________  away, I'm stolen

 Let the skyfall when it crumbles

 We will stand tall 

 Face it all together

 Let the skyfall, when it crumbles

 We  (5)________   (6)__________  tall

 Face it all together

 At skyfall, at skyfall

  (7)______________  is where we start

 A thousand miles and  (8)__________  apart

 Where  (9)____________  collide and days are dark

 You may have my number

 You can take my name

 But you'll never  (10)________  my heart

 Let the skyfall, when it crumbles

 We will stand tall

 Face it all together

 At skyfall, at skyfall

 Let the skyfall,  (11)________  it crumbles

 We  (12)________  stand tall

 Face it all together

 At skyfall

 -Let the skyfall,  (13)________  it crumbles

 We will  (14)__________  tall

 Let the skyfall, when it crumbles

 We will stand tall-

  (15)__________  you go I go

 What you see I see

 I know I'd never be me

 Without the security of your  (16)____________  arms

 Keeping me  (17)________  harm

 Put  (18)________   (19)________  in my hand

 And we'll stand

 Let the skyfall, when it crumbles

 We  (20)________  stand tall

  (21)________  it all together

 Let the skyfall,  (22)________  it crumbles

 We will stand tall

 Face it all together

 Let the skyfall, when it crumbles

 We  (23)________   (24)__________  tall

 Face it all together

 At skyfall

 Let the skyfall

 We will stand tall

 At skyfall
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. your

2. heart

3. this

4. Swept

5. will

6. stand

7. Skyfall

8. poles

9. worlds

10. have

11. when

12. will

13. when

14. stand

15. Where

16. loving

17. from

18. your

19. hand

20. will

21. Face

22. when

23. will

24. stand
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